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Economic Theory of State Capacity

Series of inter-dependent “principal-agent” problems when one type of 
person (the “agent”) takes actions on behalf of or at the behest of another 
(the “principal”)
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The survey in Bihar in 16 districts





GP Level

Households + 
SHGs

(4547)

Health Staff: 
ANM/ASHA/AW

W
(1428)

Politicians: 
Mukhiya, 
Council 

Members, 
Contenders for 

Mukhiya
(1603)

Block Level

Bureaucrats: 
MOIC, Program 
Managers(NHM

), Program 
Officers(RCH), 

ASHA 
Supervisors

(165)

Health Staff: 
PHC Doctors, 

ANMs, Nurses
(1188)

Politicians: 
Chairperson/ 
Member of 
Panchayat 

Samiti, MLAs
(146)

District Level

Bureaucrats: 
CMO/ACMO, 

Program 
Manager(NHM), 

RCH/Immunizatio
n in Charge, ASHA 

Supervisor
(128)

Politicians:

Zilla Parishad -
Chairperson/M

ember , MPs
(49)



The People and the State System
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People Prioritize Public Spending on Health and 
Nutrition for their children



Using hypothetical vignettes to measure people’s priorities 
over public spending
Now I am going to read out a fictional situation to you. Tell me your opinion on each of the following-
M3xQ1a. The state government leaders are deciding how to use a fixed amount of budget increase for this block. They have a limited budget 
so they can only afford one of the two proposals. Which of these would you prefer the government do?

1. To spend the money on schemes for creating jobs for few poor people

2. To spend it on improving the health of a lot of children in the block

M3xQ1b. what should the money be spent into-

1. To give cash transfers to few poor people

2. To spend it on improving health of a lot of children in the block



M3xQ1c. what should the money be spent into-

1. to spend the money on schemes for creating jobs for few poor people

2. to spend it on improving roads throughout the block

M3xQ1d. what should the money be spent into-

1. to give cash transfers to a few poor people

2. to spend it on improving roads throughout the block

M3xQ1e. what should the money be spent into-

1. to spend it on improving health of a lot of children in the block

2. to spend it on improving roads throughout the block



Share of household-respondents who prefer:

13.46

36.66

61.34

71.19

79.39

Cash over health Cash over roads Jobs over roads Health over jobs Health over roads



How other respondents compare to people in prioritizing health: 
over jobs



How other respondents compare to people in prioritizing health: 
over cash



How other respondents compare to citizens in prioritizing health: 
over roads



How other respondents compare to people in saying electricity 
should NOT be free:



People use the public system for 
maternal and child health, but 
less so for curative care

Political power matters to access 
government hospitals



For common illnesses, use of government clinics 
increases with political power of respondents

25.43
29.02

34.97
40.18

63.87
57.14 58.33

73.68
69.68

64.61
59.82

35.3

42.86 41.67

Citizens Contender for
Mukhiya

Ward Member Mukhiya Panchayat Samiti Zilla Parishad MLA/MP

Government Clinic/Hospital Private Clinic/Hospital Linear (Government Clinic/Hospital)



Similar results for serious illness requiring hospitalization:

43.04
46.28

51.54 49.32

68.91 67.86
62.5

56.42
53.57

48.04 50.68

30.25 32.14
37.5

Citizens Contender for
Mukhiya

Ward Member Mukhiya Panchayat Samiti Zilla Parishad MLA/MP

Government Clinic/Hospital Private Clinic/Hospital Linear (Government Clinic/Hospital)



Women indicate Community Health Workers (CHWs: ASHAs and AWWs) 
for ante-natal care

69.65

6.09
9.2

13.74

60.9

9.02 8.65

19.92

CHW (ASHA + AWW) ANM PHC Private Doctor Clinic

Citizens Pol GP



Women indicate CHWs for iron and folic acid

75.66

8.07
5.03

9.92

71.7

6.23 4.67

17.51

CHW (ASHA + AWW) ANM PHC Private Doctor Clinic

Citizens GP Pol



Women receive nutrition supplements from CHWs

75.97

8.81 7.52 5.87

74.36

8.72
3.59

9.74

CHW ANM PHC Private Doctor Clinic

Citizens GP Pol



Section Conclusion: 3 take-aways

1. People prioritize child health and nutrition services in public 
spending

2. Political power matters in the access to curative health
3. People rely on CHWs for health and nutrition services



The Principal-Agent Problem within the Bureaucracy

Evidence of lack of trust between supervisors and frontline health 
workers
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Share of health staff saying management meetings 
discuss bad performance and involve scoldings

77.7

90.83 89.9

71.16
79.54

CHW ANM Sub
Centre

ANM PHC Staff Nurse Doctors

Bad performance discussed

78.84
86.24

81.77

66.87
75.65

CHW ANM Sub
Centre

ANM PHC Staff Nurse Doctors

Supervisor scolds



Scolding  vs Recognition

30.67 30.28

54.33

41.41

52.27

CHW ANM Sub
Centre

ANM PHC Staff Nurse Doctors

Supervisor ALWAYS scold in meetings

19.03
22.02

11.91
9.82

12.66

CHW ANM Sub
Centre

ANM PHC Staff Nurse Doctors

Supervisors ALWAYS rewards/recognize good work



Supervisor respondents provide a similar picture

76.11

20.48

2.39

1.02

35.49

31.74

23.55

9.22

29.35

33.45

23.21

13.99

Always

Sometimes

Rarely

Never

Supervisors - Reward workers Supervisors - Formally report Supervisors - Discuss bad performance



Share who agree with: “Irrespective of my efforts, the 
system will not allow people’s health outcomes to 
improve.”

73.67

71.3

72.57

68.71

76.3

79.53

CHW

ANM Sub Centre

ANM PHC

Staff Nurse

Doctors

Supervisors



Share who agree with: “In my work, I have to take 
permission for every little thing.”

76.49

75

72.38

68.4

68.71

66.55

CHW

ANM Sub Centre

ANM PHC

Staff Nurse

Doctors

Supervisors



Number of months salaries not received in past year

6.43

2.72 2.68

1.8
1.5

CHW ANM Sub Centre ANM PHC Staff Nurse Doctors



Good reasons for lack of trust in 
frontline health workers?

Example of Health Sub-Centre (HSC) ANMs 



Good reasons for lack of trust?

Example of Health Sub-Centre (HSC) ANMs 

• Among the 254 targeted GPs, 226 HSCs were found
• of which 145 (or 64 percent)were closed

• Survey team was only able to interview 81 ANMs at the 
open HSCs, and located an additional 28 



ANM usually available at HSC for provision of health 
services ?

19.98 18.65 22.47 24.72 22.37

21.13 19.35
22.02 16.57 19.63

32.39 33.94
28.12 31.6 28.77

18.26 21.04 18.01 19.24 23.29

CITIZENS SHGS CONTENDER FOR 
MUKHIYA

WARD MEMBER MUKHIYA

Never Rarely Sometimes Most of the times



How does this compare with what the logic of economic theory recommends?
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1. Reduced role of high-powered incentives, and greater role for recruiting 
intrinsically motivated agents

2. Reduced role for top-down hierarchical monitoring and greater role for 
autonomy and peer-to-peer professional norms



Bihar deviates from “optimal” equilibria described in economic theory 
because of its feudal and colonial history:

--Acemoglu-Johnson-Robinson story of “reversal of fortune” applies to 
Bihar—the heritage of ancient times (Nalanda, Pataliputra, Vaishali…) 
versus the situation today

— work of Shaibal Gupta and PP Ghosh

— work of Abhijit Banerjee and Lakshmi Iyer



Economic theory suggests that places like Bihar can do better
– with reform leaders in high places
– with good leaders at humble levels of village politics
– with demand from the people



Using Economics and Game Theory for Reforms
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1. Reduced role of high-powered incentives, and greater role for recruiting 
intrinsically motivated agents

2. Reduced role for top-down hierarchical monitoring and greater role for 
autonomy and peer-to-peer professional norms

3. Complementary communication campaigns to shift norms—beliefs/expectations 
about how others are behaving (Eg. Case of Ceara, Brazil)



EXAMPLE OF HOW VILLAGE-LEVEL POLITICS MATTERS FOR SERVICE DELIVERY

Correlates 
of Public 
Health 
Service 
Delivery 
by 
Districts 
in Uganda



Measuring “Integrity” – 8 Survey Questions
Q1. It is okay to spread rumors to defend those you care about.

1. Fully agree 2. Somewhat Agree 3.Somewhat disagree 4. Fully disagree 8.DK/CS

Q2. It is okay to take people’s belonging just for some time without their permission

Q3. Exaggerating one’s own qualities is no big deal

Q4. If a junior does something wrong under his/her senior’s pressure, it’s not their fault

Q5. If someone does something wrong under pressure from their friends, its not their fault.

Q6. Passing off someone else’s work as your own and getting praise for it is no big deal

Q7. Some people have to be dealt with roughly

Q8. Some people only deserve rude behaviour



HSC-ANMs have lower measures of “integrity” 
compared to other GP-level respondents



HSC-ANMs have lower measures of 
“integrity” compared to other health cadres



Measuring “Public Service Motivation” – 8 Survey Questions
Q1. To make a difference in society means more to me than personal achievements -

1. Fully applicable 2. Somewhat applicable 3. Not much applicable 4. Not at all applicable 8. DK/CS

Q2. I am one of those individuals who are good at helping solve problems/conflict between other people

Q3. Doing well financially is definitely more important to me than public service

Q4. I think there are many public causes which are worth fighting for

Q5. I am willing to use every bit of my energy to make society better

Q6 I am not afraid to defend the rights of others, even if I am threatened

Q7 For me, politics is a dirty word

Q8 I do not think that government can do much to make society fair



HSC-ANMs have lower measures of “public service 
motivation” compared to other health cadres



GP Politicians have higher measures of “public service 
motivation” compared to other GP-level respondents 



Correlates of women reporting receipt of Iron and Folic Acid

Positive 
correlation with 
public service 
motivation 
among GP 
politicians



Correlates of women reporting receipt of 
supplementary food

Positive 
correlation 
with public 
service 
motivation 
among GP 
politicians



Correlates of women reporting NEVER receiving post-natal care

Negative 
correlation 
with public 
service 
motivation 
among GP 
politicians



Responses across politicians suggests that 
caste may matter less than service delivery in 
GP politics compared to higher-level politics



Issues which could jeopardize election for politicians

13.41 10.96

31.29

8.33

25.39

15.98

27.89
20.83

27.51
21.92 23.81

35.42
29.07 32.42

48.98

58.33

38.12

48.4

76.87

50

GP Pol Mukhiya ZP/PS MLA/MP

Corruption charges Campaign limitations such as lack of money

Opposition candidates being powerful/rich Caste considerations

Dissatisfaction among the public Linear (Caste considerations )



Which of the following areas of service delivery are 
most likely to improve your chances of getting 
elected/re-elected?

14.66 15.35

27.89

35.06

10.5
13.24

30.14

39.27

10.88

33.33

13.61

37.41

2.08

6.25

39.58

45.83

Water/Sewage Roads Health/Education Maintain social harmony

GP Pol Mukhiya ZP/PS MLA/MP



Using Economics and Game Theory for Reforms
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1. Reduced role of high-powered incentives, and greater role for recruiting 
intrinsically motivated agents

2. Reduced role for top-down hierarchical monitoring and greater role for 
autonomy and peer-to-peer professional norms

3. Complementary communication campaigns to shift norms—beliefs/expectations 
about how others are behaving (Eg. Case of Ceara, Brazil)



Policy Ideas for Reform Leaders to Deliver Results

1. Communication interventions in management meetings: encouraging and inspirational 
messages about the value of the work the cadres are doing

2. Using mass media to build consensus across socio-economic classes about the value of 
public spending on child health and nutrition services (opportunity of newspaper 
circulation in Bihar)

3. Energizing GP-level political contestation around public health (Village-level TV shows)

4. If 1-2-3 are done, then regular living wages to CHWs may be a viable option, and enable 
expansion of services for the human capital needed for growth and well-being



Media Consumption measured in our survey



Read newspaper:

21.75 45.8 60.7 25.3 7.57

9.91

12.4

21.5

11.5

4.21

4.46

4.1

6.5

10.6

2.66

3.63

2.7

0.9

4.6

2.81

12.7

10.5

4.7

16.3

12.34

47.55

24.6
5.6

31.7

70.41

CITIZENS GP POL ANM CHW SHGS

Daily 2-3 times a week Once a week 2-3 times a month Rarely Never



News Source

23.11
33.2 40.2

23.8
10.52

32.6

40.7
43.9

49.6

42.78

11.22

5.9
1.9

4.7

6.45

12.91

8.9
11.2

10

10.8

20.16
11.2

2.8
11.9

29.45

CITIZENS GP POL ANM CHW SHGS

Newspaper TV news Radio News Social Media/Internet Other



Favorite news source

47.8
42.2

51.1 48.2
56.8

29 37.5 24.5 30.2
18.8

10.3 8.4
10.6 10.3

7.2

7.9 9.7 11.7 7.7

5.6

C IT IZE N S GP  P O L AN M C H W S H G S

Favorite newspaper

Dainik Jagran Bihar Hindustan Prabhat Khabar Dainik Bhaskar Bihar

13.3
21.7 18.6 17.3 20.7

12

17.6

8.1 15.3 10.6

15.6

7.7

12.8 5.2 6.2

13.8
7.5

2.3 9.6 11.2

7.2 8.7

14
9.3 6.4

6.3
10.2

8.1 8.4
6.7

5.6
6.1

11.6 9.6
5.9

2.5

3.9
3.5 4.7

3.1

C IT IZ E N S GP  P O L AN M C H W S H GS

Favorite TV channel

Aaj Tak ABP News Dilli Aaj Tak DD News

Zee News ETV Bihar - Bhojpuri India News India TV



Use WhatsApp

15.68

39.45

51.99

61.96

91.23
97.27

CHW ANM Sub Centre ANM PHC Staff Nurse Doctors Supervisors



Meeting Frequency

9.28

74.31
63.54

35.28
51.62

64.85

25.42

13.76

11.73

12.88

7.14

13.31
59.36

6.42
18.59

40.49
29.87

20.14

CHW ANM SUB CENTRE ANM PHC STAFF NURSE DOCTORS SUPERVISORS

Weekly Bi-Monthly Monthly



External partners may need to design their interventions more carefully

 Taking politics into account is more difficult than may appear

 Large knowledge gaps in what works and how: rich countries don’t 
have the answers

 More open policy dialogue needed with reform leaders
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Presenter
Presentation Notes
Key word here is “local”– role of non-party politics at the village level in enabling local leaders to emerge who can play a role in shifting norms



New approach to technical assistance, everywhere

Help reform leaders design government agencies, institutions, and data products, 
taking politics into account:
 What tasks should be assigned to whom?
 Exploring low-powered incentives + innovations in recruitment & shifting norms

Political
Leaders
/Senior 

Bureaucrats

Rationalizing the 
Organization of 

Departments

Locally elected 
politicians? Or, 

appointed officials?

Technocrats

Technocrats
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Using Economics and Game Theory for Reforms
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1. Reduced role of high-powered incentives, and greater role for recruiting 
intrinsically motivated agents

2. Reduced role for top-down hierarchical monitoring and greater role for 
autonomy and peer-to-peer professional norms

3. Complementary communication campaigns to shift norms—beliefs/expectations 
about how others are behaving (Eg. Case of Ceara, Brazil)



Using Economics and Game Theory for Reforms
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4. Need for credibly independent, homegrown research organizations 
that build their reputation on the basis of technical rigor and 
international peer review



Extra slides



Scope for CHWs to deliver more 
and better services



Number of ante-natal care checkups received: 

2.03

12.54

37.63
35.84

9.68

0

4.51

31.58

42.86

18.8

Zero One Two Three Four or more

Citizens Pol GP



Received iron folic acid (IFA):

72.34

24.5

3.16

68.45

14.97 16.58

Yes No DN/CS

Citizens GP Pol



If a child has diarrhea, how do you usually treat it?- Self 
treatment with ORS

27.94 30.14

8.04

29.57

29.41 20.86

6.42

36.9

ALWAYS SOMETIMES RARELY NEVER

Citizens GP Pol



If a child has diarrhea, how do you usually treat it?- Self 
treatment with medicine

11.77 19.62 13.49

49.19
7.22

13.37
6.95

63.64

ALWAYS SOMETIMES RARELY NEVER

Citizens GP Pol



If a child has diarrhea, how do you usually treat it?- Visit 
private doctor

54.16

25.55
9.28 9.09

48.4

17.38

5.61
23.53

ALWAYS SOMETIMES RARELY NEVER

Citizens GP Pol



If a child has diarrhea, how do you usually treat it?- Visit 
ASHA/AWW

19.04 24.59
13.59

37.32

16.84
17.65

9.36

49.47

ALWAYS SOMETIMES RARELY NEVER

Citizens GP Pol



Child Delivered:

61.72

20.73

17.55

56.72

27.76

15.52

Government Facility

Private Facility

At Home

GP Pol Citizens



Received growth advice:

39.33

58.09

2.58

37.7

49.47

12.83

Yes No DN/CS

Citizens GP Pol



Growth advice received from:

7.79

42.82

9 7.06

32.36

50.35

29.08

11.35

2.13

11.35

ASHA AWW ANM PHC Private Doctor Clinic

Citizens GP Pol



Do you need to make informal payments to public 
health facility staff for availing services?

9.57 11
8.04

67.94

3.445.08 7.49
4.55

70.59

12.3

Always Sometimes Rarely Never DN/CS

Citizens + SHG GP Pol
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